
7am - 11am

Our prices are in AED inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality & 10% service charge

EGGSSEAFOODDAIRY NUTSGLUTEN MUSHROOMVEGETERIAN ALCOHOL

75 AED
Turkey Ham & cheese croissants | Muffins | Cookie | Fresh fruit

Coffee | Tea | Juice

DESSERTS
Vanilla Gateau Invisible

Ice-cream, hazelnuts AED 30

Chocolate Mousse
Shaved chocolate AED 30

MAINS
Steak Frites

Mustard jus AED 100

Seabass
Peas, broccolini, potato mousse AED 80

Coq Au Vin
Garlic potatoes, parsley AED 90

Ratatouille
Herb tomato ragout, chive oil AED 70

STARTERS
French Onion Soup
Gruyere crouton AED 50

Gem Lettuce
Cherry tomato, red onion, cucumber, olive, oregano AED 50

Goats Cheese
Grilled beetroot, apple, arugula AED 50



Our prices are in AED inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality & 10% service charge

VODKA
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

45
60
60

RUM
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años            
Bacardi Carta Blanca                      
Bacardi Rare Gold Rum         

45
50
55

WHISKY
Ballantines 12 Years      
Johnnie Walker Red Label     
Jimbeam                          
Chivas Regal 12 years   
Taliskar Storm             
Glenmorangie            

40
45
45
60
90
110

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco 100% Agave 70cl       
El Jimador Reposado 100% Agave 70cl   

45
45

BEER
Corona
Stella Artois
Heineken
Amstel
Magners Original

45
45
45
45
45

GIN
Gordons                                            
Tanqueray                                        
The Botanist                                 

45
45
60

BRANDY
Torres 10 45

COCKTAILS
Sunset Aperitivo     
Espresso Martini     
Negroni                
Lychee Martini       

65
65
65
65

MOCKTAILS
Hibiscus Iced Tea        
Sunrise Mocktail              
Mint Julip Mocktail  

35
35
35

JUICES
Orange
Watermelon
Mango
Pineapple 
Apple

25
25
25
25
25

Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte    
Flat White
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Selection of Twinnings Tea

HOT DRINKS
25
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
20

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
7up
7up Free
Mirinda
RedBull
Al Ain Still Bottle
Al Ain Sparkling Bottle

10
10
10
10
10

30
15
15

SOFT

HOUSE WINE 
Sauvignon Blanc, Birdman, Anakena
Primitivo, Italia, Puglia 

Glass
40
40

Bottle
200
200

WHITE WINE
Alamos Catena, Chardonnay 
Yalumba, Y SerieS, Pinot Grigio
Interpunkt, Sauvignon Blanc 
Stellenrust, Chenin Blanc
Simonsig, Chenin Blanc
Villa Wolf, Riesling Dry
La Crema, Sonoma Coast 2018

Glass 
50
50
55

Bottle
245
245
270
225
250
325
750

RED WINE
Dark Horse,Merlot
Le Fou, Pinot Noir
Alamos, Catena, Cabernet Sauvignon
Mommessin,  Beaujolais
Pascal Jolivet, Attitude,Pinot Noir
Châteauneuf-du-Pape Rouge,
La Crema, Pinot Nior

Glass 
50
50
60

Bottle
245
245
295
300
550
950
800

SPARKLING
Sea Change Rose 

Glass 
45

Bottle
245

ROSE WINE
Marius Syrah Grenache 2019

Glass 
45

Bottle
220

CHAMPAGNE
Louis Roederer   Brut

Glass 
150


